
Date Day Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 10

8:00am-9:30am 8:00am-9:30am 8:00am-9:30am 8:00am-9:30am 8:00am-9:30am 8:00am-9:30am 8:00am-9:30am 8:00am-9:30am 8:00-10:00am 8:00-10:00am

17.05.2022 Tues. MATHS ENGLISH - I MATHS S.ST. G. SCIENCE CHEMISTRY ENGLISH - II GEOGRAPHY
MATHS                    

(8am - 10:30am)
ENGLISH - I

18.05.2022 Wed. ENGLISH - II MATHS HINDI PUNJABI HINDI HINDI CHEMISTRY BIOLOGY ENGLISH - II COMPUTER

19.05.2022 Thurs. HINDI ENGLISH - II ENGLISH - I ENGLISH - I C0MPUTER ENGLISH - I BIOLOGY ENGLISH - II PHYSICS HIST & CIVICS

20.05.2022 Fri. PHYSICS GEOGRAPHY PHYSICS
HINDI                 

(8am - 11:00am)

HINDI                 

(8am - 11:00am)

21.05.2022 Sat. ENGLISH - I HINDI S.ST. ENGLISH - II PUNJABI ENGLISH - II PUNJABI ENGLISH - I ENGLISH - I GEOGRAPHY

22.05.2022 Sun.

23.05.2022 Mon. EVS Holiday COMPUTER MATHS ENGLISH - I MATHS MATHS MATHS COMPUTER PHYSICS

24.05.2022 Tues. COMPUTER ENGLISH - II BIOLOGY ENGLISH - I PUNJABI

25.05.2022 Wed. PUNJABI COMPUTER CHEMISTRY CHEMISTRY ENGLISH - II

26.05.2022 Thurs. COMPUTER (Oral) COMPUTER ENGLISH - II G. SCIENCE S.ST. COMPUTER HIST & CIVICS HINDI BIOLOGY CHEMISTRY

27.05.2022 Fri. Holiday EVS G. SCIENCE HINDI MATHS HIST & CIVICS HINDI HIST & CIVICS GEOGRAPHY BIOLOGY

28.05.2022 Sat.

29.05.2022 Sun

30.05.2022 Mon. GEOGRAPHY PHYSICS COMPUTER HIST & CIVICS
MATHS                    

(8am - 10:30am)

Note: 1. For Classes 1 to 10  - May 12th & 13th, 2022 will be regular classes.

2. Graded Subjects - Moral Sc. (12th May 2022) & G.K. (13th May 2022) exam (25 Marks) will be during 6th & 7th period.

3. For Classes 1 to 10 - School Timings during exam will be from 7:40am to 10:00am

4. For Classes 9 & 10 - School Timings for Maths & Hindi exam - 7:40am to 11:00am
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